#### Edgar Filing: Cardiovascular Systems Inc - Form 4

Cardiovascu Form 4 August 11, 2	lar Systems Inc								
FORM	Л							PROVAL	
	UNITEDS		RITIES AN shington, D			COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o	ser <b>STATEME</b> 6.	ENT OF CHAN	GES IN BI SECURIT		CIAL OW	NERSHIP OF	Expires: Estimated a burden hour		
Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	Filed pursu ns Section 17(a)	ant to Section 1 of the Public U 30(h) of the In	tility Holdin	ng Comp	any Act o	of 1935 or Section	response	0.5	
(Print or Type I	Responses)								
1. Name and A Ward Scott	Address of Reporting Pe R.	erson <u>*</u> 2. Issuer Symbol	r Name <b>and</b> Ti	icker or Tr	rading	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
		Cardiov	vascular Sys	tems Inc	c [CSII]	(Chec	k all applicable	)	
(Last) 6410 BALL	(First) (Mic	ddle) 3. Date of (Month/E 08/07/2	-	saction		_X_ Director		Owner	
	(Street)		endment, Date hth/Day/Year)	Original		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	-	-	
INVER GR HEIGHTS,							Iore than One Rej		
(City)	(State) (Z	Cip) Tabl	e I - Non-Der	ivative Se	ecurities Ac	equired, Disposed of	, or Beneficiall	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Transaction() Code ()	A) or Disp Instr. 3, 4 a		Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial	
Common Stock	08/07/2015		P 2	2,174 A	A <sup>\$</sup> 22.98	3 2,174	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities	8. Price o Derivativ Security (Instr. 5)
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Restricted Stock Units	<u>(1)</u>					<u>(1)</u>	(1)	Common Stock	2,874	
Restricted Stock Units	<u>(1)</u>					<u>(1)</u>	<u>(1)</u>	Common Stock	4,260	

#### Edgar Filing: Cardiovascular Systems Inc - Form 4

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Ward Scott R. 6410 BALLANTINE COURT INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN 55077	х				
0.					

# Signatures

/s/ Amanda Schmall as Attorney-in-Fact for Scott R. Ward pursuant to Power of Attorney 08/11/2015 08/11/2015

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Each restricted stock unit represents the right to receive a payment from CSI equal in value to the market price per share of CSI common(1) stock on the date of payment, and shall be payable in cash or shares of Company common stock beginning six months following the termination of each director's board membership.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.